

Mr. S. Udaya Kr. Sagar, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.
Ms. A. Maria Pushpalatha, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Bindu K. Nair, Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.
Ms. Archana Lakhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Ms. Ranju Krishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in all the matters except in respect of Respondent Nos. 4 & 5 in SLP(C) Nos. 1390, 800, 827 and 2747 of 2010. Await service of notice on the unserved Respondents. Respondents, who have appeared in the other connected matters, may file their counter affidavits, if any, within four weeks.

List the matters on 10.05.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS