

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 6& 7/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 5241/2012

M/S. MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and intervention and office report)

Date : 04/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanu P., Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.
Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let reply to the I.A. 6 & 7 be filed within a period
of four weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.09.08
11:59:54 IST
Reason: