

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5241/2012

M/S. MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/03/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Sharma,Adv.
For M/s. Dua Associates

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call this matter on 15.04.2015.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

(PARDEEP KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

A.R.-CUM-P.S.