

ITEM NO.105 (MM)

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 5241/2012

M/S. MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 5230/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5231/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5233/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5234/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5237/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5238/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5315/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1324/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5112/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5192/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5189/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5186/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5232/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5111/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5188/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5190/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5184/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5191/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5187/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5113/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5185/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5183/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8331/2015
(With application for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 12/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, A.O.R.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, A.O.R.

Mr. A. Raghunath, A.O.R.

in CA 5234 Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.

For M/s. K. J. John & Co., Advs.

Mr. M. P. Vinod, A.O.R.

Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Archana Lakhatia, Adv.

For M/s. Dua Associates, Advs.

Mr. Sudhansu Palo, A.O.R.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, A.O.R.

For M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Advs.

Ms. Lalita Kaushik, A.O.R.

Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.

Ms. Prabha Swami, A.O.R.

in SLP 8331

Mr. Manoj, Adv.

Mr. Aparna Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jogy Scaria, A.O.R.

Mr. Reegan S. Bal, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., A.O.R.

Ms. Liz Mathew, A.O.R.

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, A.O.R.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, A.O.R.

FOR RBI

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings be completed.

List these matters after the ensuing summer
vacation.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER